

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
4th and Final Bill:-						
Abstract of cost						
Name of work:- Construction of						
Road from Bauraha Panchayat						
Pardhamantri Sadak Kalim						
Ansari House to Sakim Ansari						
House Tak.						
Scheme:- MMGSY for year 2017-18						
Block:- Raghopus Dist:- SUPaul.						
Agency:- Mithun Kumar						
Agreement No & Date:- 127 SED/2018-19						
Date of start:- 08-03-2019						
Date of completion:- 07-03-2020						
Total Road length = 0.405 KM						
B.T. length = 0.185 KM						
C.C. Pavement Gr M30 length = 0.220 KM						
600 mm dia H.P Culvert:- 1 Nos						
Date of Measurement:- Nil						
Items of work:-						
(1) Providing fixing of Reference						
Mark pillar - do - do - all comp job.						
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (22)						
Item No ① Qty = 2 Nos						
@ Rs 2108.62/each ---- Rs 4217=00						
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land.						
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (22) = 0.142 Ha						
Continuation						
@ Rs 50148.62/Ha ---- Rs 7121=00						
Rs 11338=00						

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F. Rs 11338=00
(3) Excavation for Road work in Soil with - do - do - all comp. Job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (23) Item No: (3) Qty = 16.50 m ³ @ Rs 77.70/m ³ - - - Rs 1298=00					
(4) E/w in excavation for Structure - do - do - all comp. Job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (23) Item No: (4) Qty = 18.63 m ³ @ Rs 240.01/m ³ - - - Rs 4471.38					
(5) Providing PCC Gr M 15 - - - - - Qty vide T.M.B page No: (23) Item No: (5) Qty = 1.62 m ³ @ Rs 6712.37/m ³ - - - Rs 10874.03					
(6) Providing H/w in B/w in CM (1:4) - do - do - all comp. Job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (23) Item No: (6) Qty = 14.02 m ³ @ Rs 6417.58/m ³ - - - Rs 89974.47					
(7) Providing Laying (First class) bedding on - do - do - all comp. Job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (23) Item No: (7) Qty = 2.13 m ³ @ Rs 391.79/m ³ - - - Rs 834.51					

Continuation

Rs 118740-39

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E - Rs 118740.39
(8) Providing and Laying R.C. Pipe					
NP3 (600mm dia) - - - - - do - -					
- - do - - - - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (24)					
Item No (8) Qty = 7.50 RM					
@ Rs 1323.23/RM - - - Rs 9924.22					
(9) Providing Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
on B/W - - - do - - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (24)					
Item No (9) Qty = 23.90 m ²					
@ Rs 224.92/m ² - - - Rs 5375.58					
(10) Construction of G.S.B Gr-I - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (24)					
Item No (10) Qty = 175.94 m ³					
@ Rs 3224.62/m ³ - - - Rs 569339.00					
(11) Providing W.B.M Gr-3 - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (24)					
Item No (11) Qty = 116.18 m ³					
@ Rs 3947.62/m ³ - - - Rs 462542.63					
(12) Construction of C.C. Pavement					
Gr M30 - - - - - do - - -					
- - do - - - - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No (24)					
Item No (12) Qty = 134.64 m ³					
@ Rs 8374.96/m ³ - - - Rs 1127605.00					

Continuation

Rs 2287618.19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF...Rs 2287618.19
(13) Construction of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulders - - - do - - -					
- - do - - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25)					
Item No: (13) Qty = 256.04 m ²					
@ Rs 157.47/m ² - - - -					Rs 40318=00
(14) Providing and applying Primer Coat with bitumen (RS1) - - - do					
- - do - - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25)					
Item No: (14) Qty = 107.63 m ²					
@ Rs 48.46/m ² - - - -					Rs 34292=00
(15) Providing and Applying Tack Coat with bitumen emulsion (RS1) - - do - - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25)					
Item No: (15) Qty = 707.63 m ²					
@ Rs 16.39/m ² - - - -					Rs 11598=00
(16) Providing laying and rolling Premix Surfacing material of 20mm thickness - - -					
- - do - - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25) = 707.63 m ²					
@ Rs 224.82/m ² - - - -					Rs 159083=00

Continuation

Rs 2532909.19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 2532909.29
(13) Providing Road Marking with Hot Applied - do. do. - all comp. job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (25) Item No: (17) Qty = 37.00 m ² @ Rs 867.77/m ² - - - Rs 32107.00					
(18) Providing Kilometer Stone. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (26) Item No: (18) Qty = 2 (1) KM Stone: Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 2819.80/each - - Rs 2819.80					
(11) 200M Stone: - Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 710.81/each - - - Rs 1421.63					
(19) Providing and fixing of Semi reflective do. do. - all comp. job. Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (26) Item No: (19) (1) 600mm equilateral Triangle Qty = 4 Nos @ Rs 1816.76/each - - - Rs 7259.08					
(11) 600mm Circular: - Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 1878.66/each - - Rs 3757.33					
(11) 600mm x 450mm rectangles = 2 Nos @ Rs 1872.12/each - - Rs 3744.25					
(11) Boundary Pillar: - Qty = 4 Nos Continuation @ Rs 573.60/each - - Rs 2294.40 Rs 2586312.68					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/L R 2586312.68
(20) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with - - - - do					
- - - do - - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (27)					
Item No: (20)					
(i) lead up to 1000M: Qty = 147.99m ³					
@ Rs 155.73/m ³ - - - Rs 23046=00					
(ii) lead up to 100M: Qty = 345.32m ³					
@ Rs 134.97/m ³ - - - Rs 46608=00					
(iii) 500M 21.45: Qty = 51.2					
(21) Providing & fixing of Typical M.M.G.S. Introductory Sign Board & Logo - - do - - do - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (21)					
Item No: (27) Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 9986.84/each - - - Rs 29960=00					
					R 2685926.68
Deduction As Per Agreement					
10% below - (-) 268592.67					
					R 2417334=00
Prvious Pay Amount					
T.M.B Page No: (27) - (-) 1952669=00					
					R 464665=00
<i>Murad</i> JE 8/7/20					24.9.20
Work has been Completed As Per Technical Specification -					
<i>Murad</i> JE 8/7/20					24.9.20

Continuation

A-2